
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

4/17 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/18 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/19 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/20 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/21 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/22 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/23 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/24 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/25 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/26 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/27 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/28 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/29 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/30 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/1 245 245 7.8956% 245 7.8956%

5/2 169 169 5.4463% 414 13.3419%

5/3 104 104 3.3516% 518 16.6935%

5/4 210 210 6.7676% 728 23.4612%

5/5 0 0 0.0000% 728 23.4612%

5/6 0 0 0.0000% 728 23.4612%

5/7 96 96 3.0938% 824 26.5549%

5/8 86 86 2.7715% 910 29.3265%

5/9 53 53 1.7080% 963 31.0345%

5/10 40 40 1.2891% 1,003 32.3236%

5/11 88 88 2.8360% 1,091 35.1595%

5/12 0 0 0.0000% 1,091 35.1595%

5/13 0 0 0.0000% 1,091 35.1595%

5/14 61 61 1.9658% 1,152 37.1254%

5/15 180 180 5.8008% 1,332 42.9262%

Totals 1,332 0 0
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